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Date Start End Event Name Location Group
Tue 08/23/2022 2:30 pm 6:00 pm LSA Fall Sports Pictures - Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña) HS Cross Country JV

HS Cross Country Varsity
MS Volleyball 5th
MS 6th Grade Volleyball
MS Volleyball 7th
MS Volleyball Varsity+
MS Cross Country
MS Football JV
MS Football Varsity 
MS Cheer

Thu 08/25/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ AOS Annunciation Orthodox School MS Volleyball 5th
Thu 09/01/2022 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5th Grade Volleyball vs St. Mark's

Episcopal
B Gymnasium MS Volleyball 5th

Sat 09/10/2022 TBD TBD 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Trinity
Klein Tournament

Trinity Lutheran School MS Volleyball 5th

Wed 09/14/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 5th Grade Volleyball vs Honor Roll B Gymnasium MS Volleyball 5th
Thu 09/15/2022 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Logos Prep Logos Preparatory School MS Volleyball 5th
Mon 09/19/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball vs Trinity

Klein
B Gymnasium MS Volleyball 5th

Fri 09/23/2022 TBD TBD 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Salem
Volleyball Tournament

Salem Lutheran School MS Volleyball 5th

Sat 09/24/2022 TBD TBD 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Salem
Volleyball Tournament

Salem Lutheran School MS Volleyball 5th

Mon 09/26/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball vs AOS B Gymnasium MS Volleyball 5th
Tue 09/27/2022 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ St. Mark's

Episcopal
3816 Bellaire Blvd MS Volleyball 5th

Mon 10/03/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 5th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Trinity
Klein (Middle School Gym)

Trinity Lutheran School MS Volleyball 5th


